ANY-WEIGH FLOOR SCALES
The ANY-WEIGH line floor scales are designed and built for harsh chemical and washdown
industrial environments, yet are easy to use and install with the latest advancements in weighing
technology. Gone are the manual multi-turn potentiometers for corner adjusting. Just level the
deck, attach the included 20-foot cable, calibrate (if a C2® compatible instrument, set your
reference), and begin weighing.
Each scale has built-in INTEGRATED TECHNICIAN® circuitry. When coupled with a Hardy

Scale Excitation 5vdc +/-5%
Warranty Two years
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # SIZE CAPACITY HEIGHT
SHIP
WEIGHT
feet/cm lb/kg in/cm lb/kg
HI AFSU303001-4XX 30” x 30” / 76 x 76 1000/454 3”/1.19 cm 200/91
HI AFSU3301-4XX 3’ x 3’   /    91 x 91 1000/454 3”/1.19 cm 250/113
HI AFSU3302-4XX 3’ x 3’   /    91 x 91 2500/1134 3”/1.19 cm 250/113
HI AFSU4402-4XX 4’ x 4’  / 122 x 122 2500/1134 3”/1.19 cm 405/184
HI AFSU4405-4XX 4’ x 4’  / 122 x 122 5000/2268 3”/1.19 cm 405/184
HI AFSU4410-4XX 4’ x 4’  / 122 x 122 10,000/4536 3”/1.19 cm 405/184
HI AFSU4505-4XX 4’ x 5’  / 122 x 152 5000/2268 3”/1.19 cm 500/227
HI AFSU4510-4XX 4’ x 5’  / 122 x 152 10,000/4536 3”/1.19 cm 500/227
HI AFSU4605-4XX 4’ x 6’  / 122 x 183 5000/2268 3”/1.19 cm 600/272
HI AFSU4610-4XX 4’ x 6’  / 122 x 183 10,000/4536 3”/1.19 cm 600/272
HI AFSU5505-4XX 5’ x 5’  / 152 x 152 5000/2268 3”/1.19 cm 650/295
HI AFSU5510-4XX 5’ x 5’  / 152 x 152 10,000/4536 3”/1.19 cm 650/295
HI AFSU5705-4XX 5’ x 7’  / 152 x 213 5000/2268 3”/1.19 cm 900/408
HI AFSU5710-4XX 5’ x 7’  / 152 x 213 10,000/4500 3”/1.19 cm 900/408
HI AFSU6810-4XX 6' x 8'  / 183 x 244 10,000/4500 3”/1.19 cm 1150/522
-4XX     Stainless Hermetic Load Cells
-X1X     Painted Platform Top
-X3X     Stainless Platform Top
-XXS     Smooth Platform Top